
Referee(s)

KARLSSON, Robin

Linesmen

LEANDER OLSSON, Oscar

NORDLANDER, Tobias

2015-10-31 09:25:37Game No. 127

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2015-10-30 19:00 at Timrå Isstadion

Timrå IK - IK Pantern

Face-Off Chart

3 - 1 (0-1, 2-0, 1-0)
21:13

Final Score

19:05Start time:

End time:

Timrå IK - IK Pantern

1st period

PAN

Def. zoneOff. zone

TIK

1910 -+

6310 -+

6310 +-

6310 +-

921 +-

921 -+

919 +-

4 / 57,1%3 / 42,9%

TIK PAN

Neutral zone

1946 -+

6321 +-

6321 +-

6310 -+

2 / 50%2 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

TIK PAN

1819 +-

921 -+

1946 -+

6319 +-

2 / 50% 2 / 50%

1st period Totals

PANTIK

7 /  47% 8 /  53%

2nd period

PAN

Def. zoneOff. zone

TIK

910 -+

910 -+

6321 +-

1821 +-

910 +-

1821 -+

6321 +-

946 +-

1919 +-

6 / 66,7%3 / 33,3%

TIK PAN

Neutral zone

919 -+

1819 -+

910 -+

1921 -+

946 +-

6346 +-

2 / 33,3%4 / 66,7%

Off. zoneDef. zone

TIK PAN

921 -+

6319 -+

2 / 100% 0 / 0%
2nd period Totals

PANTIK

9 /  53% 8 /  47%

3rd period

PAN

Def. zoneOff. zone

TIK

6321 -+

1921 +-

1919 +-

1919 +-

3 / 75%1 / 25%

TIK PAN

Neutral zone

1846 +-

1819 -+

910 +-

1846 +-

1821 +-

1821 -+

1846 -+

1919 +-

5 / 62,5%3 / 37,5%

Off. zoneDef. zone

TIK PAN

946 +-

6322 -+

6319 +-

1846 -+

919 -+

1919 +-

1846 +-

1819 -+

4 / 50% 4 / 50%

3rd period Totals

PANTIK

8 /  40% 12 /  60%



Referee(s)

KARLSSON, Robin

Linesmen

LEANDER OLSSON, Oscar

NORDLANDER, Tobias

2015-10-31 09:25:40Game No. 127

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2015-10-30 19:00 at Timrå Isstadion

Timrå IK - IK Pantern

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

IK Pantern
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